VICTOR Oceania Championships 2025

Q Badminton Oceania | gl Auckland, New Zealand

1 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Continental Individual Championships

MS Acceptance list

94 Active entries

Select event: MS v

1/14/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main

1 99895 [NZL] Edward LAU New Zealand #122 14620 9 -
2 94332 BB Aus] Jackyu Australia #150 12138 10 -
3 83265 [AUS] Ricky TANG Australia #172 10481 10 -
4 64561 [AUS] Nathan TANG Australia #194 9297 10 -
5 69529 [AUS] Kai Chen TEOH Australia #232 7530 10 -
6 69521 F [AUS] Keith Mark EDISON Australia #284 5530 8 -
7 56028 38 [AUS] Shrey DHAND Australia #286 5371 5 -
8 56428 E; [(AUS] Ken RICHARDSON Australia #311 4750 5 -
9 89982 [NZL] Avinash SHASTRI New Zealand #368 3647 8 -
10 86104 B (AUs] Pit seng LOW Australia #372 3590 5 -
1 88705 [AUS] Asher Jing Jie 0OI Australia #382 3390 6 -
12 56178 [NZL] Chris BENZIE New Zealand #402 3120 2 -
13 79943 Sl [NZL] Ricky CHENG New Zealand #405 3063 2 -
14 64890 [AUS] Jie Ying CHAN Australia #437 2620 5 -
15 60582 FF (AUS] Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia #459 2360 7 -
16 91659 P~ [NZL] Jonathan CURTIN New Zealand #482 2060 5 -
17 99157 FE 1AUST William SAYAPHET Australia #537 1640 3 -
18 76915 = [PYF] Antoine BEAUBOIS French Polynesia (Tahiti) #548 1565 2 -
19 28791 BB (AUS] Zhi-Ron TAN Australia #578 1440 4 -
20 75066 [NZL] Raphael Chris DELOY New Zealand #586 1382 4 -
21 66400 B [AUS] Kijen LEW Australia #601 1280 2 -
22 87290 [NZL] Lezhi ZHU New Zealand #601 1280 2 -
23 94983 E8 (AUS] Nicholas Tran Quan PHAM  Australia #618 1260 3 -
24 74783 [NZL] Daniel HU New Zealand #656 1092 3 -
25 95109 [AUS] Timothy SENTOSA Australia #659 1080 3 -
26 62551 [NZL] Dylan CHAN New Zealand #688 920 1 -
27 82924 INZL] Jack I New Zealand #688 920 -
28 95140 E [AUS] Aneesh NIRMAL Australia #765 890 3 -
29 68039 [AUS] Jayden LIM Australia #780 780 9 -
30 76268 Bl (NZUI Samuel NAVARRA New Zealand #816 720 2 -
31 88675 E8 1AUS] Landon KURNIAWAN Australia #836 700 3 -
32 82767 [FI] Liam FONG Fiji #960 535 2 -
33 98726 f [AUS] Raphael LYDRA Australia #961 530 2 -
34 96089 [ (AUS] Evan RUSLI Australia #961 530 2 -
35 66821 BB (AUS] Michael sU Australia #961 530 2 -
36 84840 Sl Nz EricLu New Zealand #1045 360 1 -
37 86018 = [NZL] Philipp DOEHRN New Zealand #1045 360 1 -
38 91325 Bl Nzu silyu New Zealand #1045 360 1 -
39 96755 [NZL] Daxxon VONG New Zealand #1045 360 1 -

# GROUP ENTRY

& WITHDRAW ENTRY



Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

40 90967 [NZL] Alexander COUMBE New Zealand #1045 360 1 -
41 92425 [COK] Kaiyin MATAIO Cook Islands #1045 360 1 -
42 21130 = [NZL] Alexander LEE New Zealand #1045 360 1 -
43 66135 [COK] Daniel AKAVI Cook Islands #1356 172 2 -
44 93996 [COK] Emanuela MATAIO Cook Islands #1356 172 2 -
45 92960 = [PYF] Elias MAUBLANC French Polynesia (Tahiti) #1356 172 2 -
46 57538 [FIf] Chang Ho KIM Fiji #1359 170 2 -
47 72412 [NZL] Ashok KESANA New Zealand #1366 170 1 -
48 64828 Sl [NZL] Ryan SOO-JONES New Zealand #1366 170 1 -
49 23220 [NZL] Oscar WU New Zealand #1366 170 1 -
50 64792 B [AUS] Phillip HALIM Australia #1366 170 1 -
51 71340 [ [AUS] Emmanuel STEPHEN SAM  Australia #1366 170 1 -
52 69491 [AUS] Chauncey YU Australia #1366 170 1 -
53 82000 BB 1AUS] Forrest HUANG Australia #1366 170 1 -
54 55838 = [PYF] Remi ROSSI French Polynesia (Tahiti) - - - -
55 58227 = [NZL] Jasmanjot VIRK New Zealand - - - -
56 34011 m [SOL] Berni GUAN Solomon Islands - - - -
57 20997 [OE (NCL] Theo BOURGEOIS New Caledonia - - - -
58 99168 [AUS] Jun Zong Kayson GOH Australia - - - -
59 83116 BB (F1 Justin TANG Fiji - - -
60 49835 §38 [AUS] Thierry LING Australia . , , .
61 35585 = [PYF] Mike MI YOU French Polynesia (Tahiti) - - - -
62 16639 IO (NCL) Joseph GUYENNE New Caledonia . . _ B
63 29336 BB [FUI Mathew KACIMAIWAL Fiji . . B .
64 30019 [NZL] Toby SMITH New Zealand - - - -
65 81582 [FIf] Martin FEUSSNER Fiji - . - .
66 60325 = [PYF] Louis BEAUBOIS French Polynesia (Tahiti) - - - -
67 57440 il [NZL] Tony YU New Zealand . . . .
68 39629 ﬂ [AUS] Roshan JOSEPH BIjU Australia - - - -
69 16514 IO (NCL] Luc GUYENNE New Caledonia . . . .
70 19880 [AUS] Stephan SHEN Australia . . B .
7 29346 gl (INZL Anthony PANG New Zealand . . B .
72 52622 [N (NCL] Alexandre MILESI New Caledonia - - - -
73 48485 §38 [(AUS] Cheuk Hei LAU Australia . . - .
74 71175 [NZL] Jay Xuan TAN New Zealand - - - -
75 52623 m [NCL] Jerome MILESI New Caledonia - - - -
76 36700 [AUS] Shih-Yuan LIM Australia . . _ .
77 35842 m [NCL] Mahe SARGITO New Caledonia - - - -
78 43560 il [NZL] Joseph WU New Zealand - - - -
79 10407 m [NCL] Thommy SARGITO New Caledonia - - - -
80 66088 [AUS] Vincent NGUYEN Australia . B B .
81 37613 [NZL] Alan PANG New Zealand - . P
82 70141 [ [AUS] Adam DOLMAN Australia - - - -
83 79984 gl (NzL Ephraim VAN DER LEY New Zealand B . B B
84 21472 [AUS] David WANG Australia - - -
85 18444 INZL] David HUANG New Zealand - - - -
86 78430 Ul [AUS] Dimitri HAN Australia - - - -
87 17646 [NZL] Carter WEI New Zealand - - - -
88 82441 Sl (NZL] Jason XIE New Zealand - - - -
89 22835 Bl (NZL) Leo CHEN New Zealand - - - -
20 91195 [NZL] Lucas QIN New Zealand . . B .
91 29455 [NZL] Michael HUI New Zealand N B B B
92 32464 [NZL] Ocean LIU New Zealand - . . .
93 28015 [NZL] Wenxuan LI New Zealand . . B .
94 66696 gl INZL] Wesley LAU New Zealand - - - -

Removed

12/30/2024 19889 [COK] Brendan LEE Cook Islands - - - -



Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

12/30/2024 90754 [COK] David PIAKURA Cook Islands - - - -

1/13/2025 31668 B8 us) Erik RUSLI Australia - - -



VICTOR Oceania Championships 2025

Q Badminton Oceania | gl Auckland, New Zealand

1 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Continental Individual Championships

WS Acceptance list

Select event

33 Active entries

WS v

1/14/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 64389 EB 1AUS] Tiffany HO Australia #92 21049 10 -
2 83422 BB AUS] Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH Australia #120 15404 10 -
3 62883 &l (NzUl Shaunna Ll New Zealand #197 8780 7 -
4 77633 BB [AUS] Yuelin ZHANG Australia #215 7670 5 -
5 63380 [NZL] Jenny ZHU New Zealand #230 7080 5 -
6 67921 [AUS] Sydney TJONADI Australia #235 6908 5 -
7 97229 S8 [AUS] Victoria TIONADI Australia #298 4660 3 -
8 89154 BB (nus Faye HUO Australia #326 3840 6 -
9 42763 BB (AUS] Ria BAIRY Australia #366 3080 4 -
10 79504 [NZL] Josephine ZHAO New Zealand #371 3042 3 -
11 44874 S [(AUS] Mimi NGO Australia #372 3040 2 -
12 85414 [NZL] Yanxi LIU New Zealand #407 2442 3 -
13 16665 [ (AUS] Smrithi ADEPU Australia #484 1640 3 .
14 87799 Bl (NzUl Gaea GALVEZ New Zealand #553 1280 2 -
15 91906 = [PYF] Heirautea CURET French Polynesia (Tahiti) #890 362 2 -
16 79522 [COK] Te Pa O Te Rangi TUPA Cook Islands #3890 362 2 -
17 87972 = [PYF] Esther TAU French Polynesia (Tahiti) #893 360 2 -
18 79442 = [PYF] Mélissa Ml YOU French Polynesia (Tahiti) #893 360 2 -
19 27024 = [PYF] Myriam SIAO French Polynesia (Tahiti) #897 360 2 -
20 70940 Bl INzL) Rosie YANG New Zealand #900 360 1 -
21 96382 [NZL] Josie LEE New Zealand #900 360 1 -
22 49415 [FI] Leilah CHUNG Fiji . N R B
23 80537 Bl (Nzu Miaxu New Zealand - - -
24 43916 [COK] Lana TOA Cook Islands - - - -
25 43618 i (F Maliti CHUNG Fiji . N B B
26 22604 [COK] Tuaine NICHOLAS-HERMAN Cook Islands - . B -
27 37943 [NZL] Zhuoran CAO New Zealand - - -
28 16059 P~ [FIJ] Eileen Linda SHAMIM Fiji - - - -
29 58908 [NZL] Ziwen GUO New Zealand . B . B
30 62777 INZL] Amy WANG New Zealand - - :
31 60452 gl (Nzu cocozHU New Zealand - - -
32 49119 INZL] Melody CAI New Zealand . . - .
33 89361 [NZL] Rebecca ZHANG New Zealand . . .
Removed
1/10/2025 81954 [COK] Tereapii AKAVI Cook Islands - - - -

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY



VICTOR Oceania Championships 2025

Q Badminton Oceania | gl Auckland, New Zealand
9 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Continental Individual Championships

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

44 Active entries

1/14/2025
Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

# GROUP ENTRY

& WITHDRAW ENTRY

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
94332 [AUS]Jack YU Australia
1 S . #129 13400 19143 7
69521 [AUS]Keith Mark EDISON Australia
83265 [AUS]Ricky TANG Australia
2 Srea 14960
88705 [AUS]Asher Jing Jie OOI Australia
60131 il [NZL]Adam JEFFREY New Zealand
3 #134 12698 8

82683 [NZL]Dylan SOEDJASA

60582 W8 [AUSIEphraim STEPHEN SAM
56428 [AUS]Ken RICHARDSON

55643 Wl [NZL]jack WANG
87290 il [NzL]Lezhi ZHU

23220 [NZL]Oscar WU

64828 [NZL]Ryan SOO-JONES
76357 [AUS]Frederick ZHAO
58073 @ [AUS]Huaidong TANG
59697 [AUS]Julian Mao Lun LEE
69529 [AUS]Kai Chen TEOH
89982 [NZL]Avinash SHASTRI
91659 [NZL]jonathan CURTIN
86104 8 [AUS]Pit Seng LOW
64890 [AUSJie Ying CHAN
56028 8 [AUS]Shrey DHAND
95109 [AUS]Timothy SENTOSA

70788 [NZL]Dacmen VONG

2 87892 Ml [NZL)Vincent TAO

71340 [AUSIEmmanuel STEPHEN SAM
95140 A [AUS]Aneesh NIRMAL

75066 [NZL]Raphael Chris DELOY
76268 [NZLISamuel NAVARRA

88675 [AUS]Landon KURNIAWAN
64792 [AUS]Phillip HALIM

90967 Ml [NZL]Alexander COUMBE
91325 il [NzLBilly LI

15

16

96089 &8 [AUS]Evan RUSLI
98726 [l [AUS]Raphael LYDRA

17

New Zealand

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

#229

#308

#322

#325

#355

6280

3960

3720

3600

3140

12560

9856

9760

9718

8800

7920

7720

7520

7440

7200

6620

6280

6080

6080



18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

Member ID Player

78430
83318

56178
74783

91195
19880

57538
83116

96755
82767

76915
11713

99157
66088

60325
92960

29235
68039

66135
93996

39629
49835

20997
16639

81582
29336

86018
30019

20163
82000

55838
87742

92425
47548

66400
36700

71175
66696

52622
52623

71865
21472

82441
43560

10407
35842

17646
18444

62551
22835

[AUSIDimitri HAN
[AUS]Elton ZHANG
[NZL]Chris BENZIE
[NZL]Daniel HU

il [NZL]Lucas QIN
[AUS]Stephan SHEN
[Fl1Chang Ho KIM

B [Fyj3justin TANG
[NZL]Daxxon VONG

B8 [Fij1Liam FONG

= [PYF]Antoine BEAUBOIS
= [PYF]Yann JEANDROZ
&8 [AUS]William SAYAPHET
[AUS]Vincent NGUYEN
== [PYF]Louis BEAUBOIS
= [PYF]Elias MAUBLANC
[AUS]jordan WANG
[AUS]jayden LIM
[COK]Daniel AKAVI
[COK]Emanuela MATAIO
&8 [AUS]Roshan JOSEPH BIJU
[AUSIThierry LING

¥ [NCLITheo BOURGEOIS
O [NCLyoseph GUYENNE

88 [F)))Martin FEUSSNER
[Fl)IMathew KACIMAIWAI
[NZL]Philipp DOEHRN
[NZL]Toby SMITH
[AUSIMinh Trung Faris TRUONG
[AUS]Forrest HUANG

= [PYF]Remi ROSSI

== [PYF]Heiva YVONET

88 [coKKaiyin MATAIO
[COK]Danny SIMPSON
[AUS]Kijen LEW
[AUS]Shih-Yuan LIM
[NZLay Xuan TAN

il [NZLWesley LAU

¥ [NCL]Alexandre MILESI
I [NCL]erome MILESI

88 [r))1500n Seng LOW
B8 [AUSIDavid WANG

[NZL])jason XIE
INZLJjoseph WU

OE [NCLIThommy SARGITO
¥ [NCL]Mahe SARGITO
il (NzLCarter WEI
[NZL]David HUANG
[NZL]Dylan CHAN

il NZLjLeo CHEN

Nationality Rank Points
Australia

Australia

New Zealand

#383
New Zealand

2800

New Zealand

Australia

Fiji

Fiji

New Zealand

Fiji

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

Australia
Australia

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

Australia
X #1088 550
Australia
Cook Islands
#1221 362
Cook Islands
Australia
. #1222 360
Australia

New Caledonia
New Caledonia
Fiji

Fiji

New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia
Australia

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Caledonia
New Caledonia
Fiji

Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Caledonia
New Caledonia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Notional/Protected
points

6080

5600

3680

2506

2506

1440

1440

1440

1100

724

720

Tournaments Seed



Removed

Member ID Player
3907 [NZLICHAN Alan Yun Lung
51511 &l [NZL]Chance CHENG

19894 &l [NZL]justin WANG
28015 &l [NzL]Wenxuan LI

Nationality
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

12/30/2024

19889 & [COK]Brendan LEE
90754 @ [COK]David PIAKURA

Cook Islands
Cook Islands



VICTOR Oceania Championships 2025

Q Badminton Oceania | gl Auckland, New Zealand
9 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Continental Individual Championships

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD v

18 Active entries

1/14/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
! 97044 [l [AUSIMaggie CHAN Australia e
67921 [AUS]Sydney TJONADI Australia
2 Pl . . . #230 5440 10880 3
97229 [AUSIVictoria TJONADI Australia
44874 8 [AUSIMimi NGO Australia
3 - ) 9760
91988 [AUSIMaureen Clarissa WIJAYA Australia

62777 Wl [NZL]JAmy WANG

80519 [AUS]Yee-Yuan LIM

71065 [ [AUS]ANngela YU

58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE
27024 == [PYF]Myriam SIAO

79442 == [PYF]Mélissa MI YOU

87972 == [PYF]Esther TAU
91906 == [PYF]Heirautea CURET

97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU
50260 [AUS]Priska KUSTIADI
87799 [NZL]Gaea GALVEZ
63380 il [NZL]Jenny ZHU

77993 @l [NZL]justine VILLEGAS
37943 il [NzL]Zhuoran CAO

97779 & [AUS]Bethany LI
98556 8 [AUS]Jazmine LAM
98007 [AUS]Carina SAM
66868 B [AUS]Joanne ZHENG
60452 il [NZL]Coco ZHU
66085 il [NZL]Qixuan YANG
80537 Ml [NZL]Mia XU
49119 &l [NZL]Melody CAl

11

12

14

79504 INZL]Josephine ZHAO
70940 [NZL]Rosie YANG

43916 [COK]Lana TOA

79522 @ [COK]Te Pa O Te Rangi TUPA

32865 il [NZL]Xue LIN
96382 WM [NzL]josie LEE

15

16

17

New Zealand
Australia

Australia
Australia

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

New Zealand
New Zealand

#299

#322

#333

#417

#485

#702

3890

3360

3120

2200

1840

920

8880

7780

7360

7360

6720

6240

6080

4400

3680

3680

3680

1840

1840

# GROUP ENTRY

& WITHDRAW ENTRY



Removed

Member ID Player
43618 [FIIMaliti CHUNG
49415 B8 [F|j]Leilah CHUNG

Nationality
Fiji
Fiji

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

1/13/2025

74117 [AUS]Dania NUGROHO
83422 [AUS]Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH

Australia
Australia



VICTOR Oceania Championships 2025

Q Badminton Oceania | il Auckland, New Zealand
9 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Continental Individual Championships

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD v

45 Active entries

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY

1/14/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
99895 [NZL]Edward LAU New Zealand
1 = #110 14420 20600 7
62883 [NZLIShaunna LI New Zealand
87892 [NZL]Vincent TAO New Zealand
2 Srea 18160
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE Australia
76268 [NZLISamuel NAVARRA New Zealand
3 - . 18080
91988 [AUSIMaureen Clarissa WIJAYA  Australia
60131 il [NZL]Adam JEFFREY New Zealand
4 5 #138 11000 15714 7
77993 [NZL]Justine VILLEGAS New Zealand
29235 [AUS]Jordan WANG Australia
5 Siea 15360
67921 [AUS]Sydney TJONADI Australia
76357 [AUS]Frederick ZHAO Australia
6 = . #194 7410 14820 5
77633 [AUSIYuelin ZHANG Australia
70788 [NZL]Dacmen VONG New Zealand
7 = 13680
50260 8 [AUS]Priska KUSTIADI Australia
82683 [NZL]Dylan SOEDJASA New Zealand
8 = #229 5740 11480 5
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand
69491 8 [AUS]Chauncey YU Australia
? 98556 [AUS]Jazmine LAM Australia 0
83265 8 [AUS]Ricky TANG Australia
10 — X 7512
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
88675 B [AUS]Landon KURNIAWAN Australia
" 98007 [AUS]Carina SAM Australia e
49835 [AUSIThierry LING Australia
12 = 7360
16665 B8 [AUSISMrithi ADEPU Australia
59697 [AUS]Julian Mao Lun LEE Australia
© 66868 B [AUS]Joanne ZHENG Australia e
71340 [AUSIEmmanuel STEPHEN SAM  Australia
" 44874 B8 [AUSIMimi NGO Australia oree
66400 [AUS]Kijen LEW Australia
15 = . #434 2220 4440 1
80519 [AUSIYee-Yuan LIM Australia
19880 [AUS]Stephan SHEN Australia

16

58908 il [NZL]Ziwen GUO

93996 [COK]Emanuela MATAIO
43916 [COK]Lana TOA

17

New Zealand

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

3680

3680



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

Member ID Player

66696
70940

92425
79522

43560
60452

57440
79504

76915
87972

68039
97229

39629
89154

75066
85414

63514
57325

74783
61609

84840
66085

66135
22604

55643
56333

11713
79442

83318
97779

55838
91906

96755
87799

87742
65006

81582
16059

30019
32865

36700
62777

57538
43618

62551
63380

29336
49415

71175
37943

[NZL]Wesley LAU
[NZL]Rosie YANG

[COK]Kaiyin MATAIO

[COK]Te Pa O Te Rangi TUPA

il 'NZL]oseph WU
[NZL]Coco ZHU

[NZL]Tony YU
[NZL]Josephine ZHAO

= [PYF]Antoine BEAUBOIS
= [PYF]Esther TAU

8 [AUS]Jayden LIM
8 [AUS)Victoria TJIONADI

8 [AUS]Roshan JOSEPH BIJU
[AUS]Faye HUO

[NZL]Raphael Chris DELOY
[NZL]Yanxi LIU

[NZL]Larry LIN
[NZL]Anona PAK

[NZL]Daniel HU
[NZL]JAngelina UNG

&8 [NZLIEriCc LU
[NZLIQixuan YANG

&8 [COK]Daniel AKAVI

[COK]Tuaine NICHOLAS-HERMAN

il [NZLjack WANG
[NZL]Cynthia FAN

== [PYF]Yann JEANDROZ
= [PYF]Mélissa MI YOU
[AUS]EIton ZHANG
[AUS]Bethany LI

== [PYF]Remi ROSSI

== [PYF]Heirautea CURET
[NZL]Daxxon VONG
[NZL]Gaea GALVEZ
== [PYF]Heiva YVONET
= [PYFIMay GAYMANN

[FI)] Martin FEUSSNER
B8 [F|j1Eileen Linda SHAMIM
il [NZLIToby SMITH
[NZL]Xue LIN
[AUS]Shih-Yuan LIM

il [NZzLIAMY WANG

[FI]] Chang Ho KIM

[FI]] Maliti CHUNG
[NZL]Dylan CHAN

il [NZLyjenny ZHU

88 [Fij)) Mathew KACIMAIWAI
[Flj]Leilah CHUNG
[NZLay Xuan TAN

i [NzLjZhuoran CAO

Nationality
New Zealand
New Zealand

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

New Zealand
New Zealand

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

Australia
Australia

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

New Zealand
New Zealand

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)
Fiji

Fiji

New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia
New Zealand
Fiji

Fiji

New Zealand
New Zealand
Fiji

Fiji

New Zealand
New Zealand

Notional/Protected
Rank Points points

3680

3680

3680

3680

2880

#730 1280 2560
#779 920 1840
#779 920 1840
#779 920 1840
#779 920 1840
#779 920 1840
1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

#1187 360 720

Tournaments Seed



43

45

Member ID Player
58227 M [NZL]jasmanjot VIRK
96382 il [NzL]josie LEE

18444 &l [NZ|)David HUANG
49119 &M [NZL]Melody CAl

28015 &l [NzL]wenxuan LI
89361 [NZL]Rebecca ZHANG

Nationality
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed



